Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

GREENLEE MOONDANCER
FORDLANDS LADY ALICE
FORDLANDS TAHI
GREENLEE COLETTE
FORDLANDS ANASTASIA
FORDLANDS EMMA KATE
GREENLEE CORAL

FORDLANDS CRACKERJACK

Equine Registry

DoB

1989

1996

1991

1988

1990

1992

1987

01-Aug-1995

Sex
Stallion
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Siblings

Reg Sire

269 BRECCLES HIAWATHA (IMP)
1402 GREENLEE RANGER

286 GREENLEE RANGER

975 BRECCLES HIAWATHA (IMP)
1089 BRECCLES HIAWATHA (IMP)
1191 GREENLEE RANGER

917 BRECCLES HIAWATHA (IMP)
G1586 GREENLEE RANGER
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FORDLANDS ANNA GEE (1997)

Dam

GREENLEE CELESTE
GREENLEE CELESTE
GREENLEE CELESTE
GREENLEE CELESTE
GREENLEE CELESTE
GREENLEE CELESTE
GREENLEE CELESTE

GREENLEE CELESTE

https:/lequineregistry.net



